BTCE0108 TH -- -- 10 23 -- -- 25 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 23 O 10 20 P E,X

BTCE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 110 SGPA:5.24 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 347/600 (Three hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 57.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 110 | GPA/SGPA:5.24 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTCE0108 TH -- -- 10 20 -- -- 25 -- 20 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 20 O 10 20 P E,X

BTCE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 25 10 20 O 10 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 106 SGPA:5.05 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 334/600 (Three hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 55.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 106 | GPA/SGPA:5.05 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTCE0108 TH -- -- 10 23 -- -- 25 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 23 O 10 20 P E,X

BTCE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 170 SGPA:8.10 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 393/600 (Three hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 65.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 170 | GPA/SGPA:8.10 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTCE0108 TH -- -- 10 22 -- -- 25 -- 22 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 22 O 10 20 P E,X

BTCE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 50 SGPA:2.38 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 293/600 (Two hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 48.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 50 | GPA/SGPA:2.38 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.8 7f172ad3-ab83-4995-bbd4-ba65b262056b

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTCE0108 TH -- -- 10 23 -- -- 25 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 23 O 10 20 P E,X

BTCE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 25 10 22 O 10 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 142 SGPA:6.76 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 373/600 (Three hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 62.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.76 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025